TRAIL DU CEOU

Nom

1 DELATTRE
2 HAMON

3 LAROCHE
4 CALDERON
5 BEDUER

6 CALMETTES
7 GROISE

8 CALLES

9 LEGRAND
10 ACUSILAS
11 DIEUDONNE
12 FAYDEL

13 BERTRAND
14 BERTRAND
15 VIGUIE

16 CARMEILLE
17 DELBREIL
18 CONAN

19 DAJEAN
20 ROZIERES
21 LEPRESLE
22 MOLES

23 MARCHIER

24 MULLEBROUCK

25 PAUL

26 CALLES

27 COLDEFY
28 SUAREZ

29 MARLOT
30 FAUSSER
31 PAUL

32 NASTORG
33 SOULAYRES
34 CERTHOUX

10 KM

Prénom
Nicolas
Christophe
Pierre-David
Sébastien
Vincent
Nicolas
Sébastien
Philippe
Fabien
Jean-Yves
Anne
Fabrice
Antonin
Cyrille
Antoine
Max
Christophe
Marine
Philippe
Malaurie
Maxence
Claude
Alain
Jean
Adrien
Cédric
David
Guy
Eric
Nadine
Jean-Daniel
Geneviéve
Dominique-Anr
Michel

Temps
00:38:01
00:39:05
00:41:22
00:41:41
00:43:58
00:43:58
00:44:52
00:45:07
00:45:33
00:45:42
00:45:47
00:46:03
00:48:10
00:48:14
00:48:38
00:48:43
00:49:07
00:49:21
00:50:20
00:50:20
00:50:25
00:51:47
00:51:57
00:51:57
00:52:24
00:52:37
00:53:44
00:54:16
00:55:48
00:56:06
00:56:35
00:57:03
00:59:00
00:59:00



35 MONTEIRO
36 VIGUIE

37 NOEL

38 CAMINADE
39 TRUMP

40 PETITJEAN
41 LONGE

42 DAJEAN
43 ALESI

44 ALESI

45 DALAT

46 MALES

47 ALESI

48 ALESI

49 ALESI

50 LAFEUILLE
51 SOURSOU
52 VALET

53 METAYER
54 BALBARIE
55 MELOU

56 RESSEGUIER
57 SOULIE

58 BONNET
59 SUAREZ
60 RENAUDIN
61 BESSONIE

Eulalie
Florence
Claudine
Patrick
Donald
Virginie
Alain
Josiane
Michel
Vincent
Jean-Pierre
Sandrine
Lucie
Marion
Nathalie
Cécile
Marie-José
Christian
Daniel
Serge
Ghyslaine
Denis
Josiane
Marthe
Jocelyne
Eliane
Didier

01:01:52
01:02:29
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:03:23
01:04:44
01:04:52
01:06:18
01:07:10
01:08:24
01:08:28
01:09:05
01:09:05
01:09:05
01:09:33
01:10:44
01:14:33
01:14:48
01:17:47
01:17:47
01:18:03
01:22:03
01:22:03
01:23:17
01:27:22
01:27:22



